Pro forma (Quote) QUOTE-39-20260122

Status: Pro forma

Created: 2026-01-22 01:59

Programme: Bachelor of Business Administration (120747)
Modules: 1 of 9

Line Items
Description Qty
RPL Assessment (per module) 1
Payments
Date Status

No payments

This document is system generated and valid without a signature.

Unit Price (ZAR)
500.00

Total (ZAR)
Paid (ZAR)

Balance (ZAR)

Total: ZAR 500.00
Paid: ZAR 0.00
Balance: ZAR 500.00

Line Total (ZAR)
500.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

Amount (ZAR)
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